

Project: **Klondike (South) Road Overlay**
ARRA-ES06(014)
 Bid Opening Date: November 24, 2009

BID TABULATIONS

Item No.	Item Description	Unit	Quantity	Engineer's Estimate		Jokerst Paving & Cont.		Lead Belt Materials		Pace Construct
				Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price
401-12.09	Bituminous Pavement Mix(BP-1)(PG64-22)	Ton	3330	60.00	\$199,800.00	\$43.79	\$145,820.70	\$44.35	\$147,685.50	\$37.50
401-10.11	Bituminous Pavement (Entrances) (BP-1)	Ton	106	110.00	\$11,660.00	\$102.26	\$10,839.56	\$168.00	\$17,808.00	\$143.50
401-30.00	Bituminous Pavement (Base Mix)(PG64-22)	Ton	5100	60.00	\$306,000.00	\$42.83	\$218,433.00	\$44.35	\$226,185.00	\$36.75
407-10.05	Tack Coat	Gal	2610	5.00	\$13,050.00	\$0.01	\$26.10	\$2.25	\$5,872.50	\$2.50
408-10.27	Prime-Emulsied Asphalt SS-1H	Gal	50	5.00	\$250.00	\$0.01	\$0.50	\$2.75	\$137.50	\$1.95
618-10.00	Mobilization	LS	1	8000.00	\$8,000.00	\$13,696.76	\$13,696.76	\$3,100.00	\$3,100.00	\$74,500.00
620-59.00	4" White High Build Ac Wb Pave Mark Paint	LF	19,600	0.50	\$9,800.00	\$0.12	\$2,352.00	\$0.12	\$2,352.00	\$0.12
620-59.01	4" Yellow High Build Ac Wb Pave Mark Paint	LF	19600	0.50	\$9,800.00	\$0.12	\$2,352.00	\$0.12	\$2,352.00	\$0.12
620-80.65	Temporary Raised Pav't Marker, Type 2	Each	245	2.00	\$490.00	\$2.00	\$490.00	\$2.00	\$490.00	\$0.70
622-10.01	Coldmill Bit. Pav for Removal of Surf 3" or less	SY	607	10.00	\$6,070.00	\$11.34	\$6,883.38	\$9.16	\$5,560.12	\$6.10
626-10.00	Milled 6 inch Rumble Strip	LF	19500	0.40	\$7,800.00	\$0.47	\$9,165.00	\$0.38	\$7,410.00	\$0.35
SP#1	Traffic Control	LS	1	5000.00	\$5,000.00	\$6,700.00	\$6,700.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$9,963.30
					\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00	
									\$0.00	
									\$0.00	

Total:	\$577,720.00	Total:	\$416,759.00	Total:	\$419,952.62	Total:	
---------------	---------------------	---------------	---------------------	---------------	---------------------	---------------	--

tion	L. Krupp Construction		N. B. West Contracting	
	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price
	\$124,875.00	\$44.92	\$149,583.60	\$51.75
	\$15,211.00	\$82.00	\$8,692.00	\$60.00
	\$187,425.00	\$44.28	\$225,828.00	\$50.38
	\$6,525.00	\$2.80	\$7,308.00	\$2.00
	\$97.50	\$5.00	\$250.00	\$4.00
	\$74,500.00	\$20,008.00	\$20,008.00	\$6,150.00
	\$2,352.00	\$0.14	\$2,744.00	\$0.14
	\$2,352.00	\$0.14	\$2,744.00	\$0.14
	\$171.50	\$2.90	\$710.50	\$1.00
	\$3,702.70	\$7.70	\$4,673.90	\$12.80
	\$6,825.00	\$0.35	\$6,825.00	\$0.55
	\$9,963.30	\$13,347.00	\$13,347.00	\$1,500.00
	\$0.00		\$0.00	
	\$0.00		\$0.00	
	\$0.00		\$0.00	

\$434,000.00	Total:	\$442,714.00	Total:	\$472,923.10
--------------	--------	--------------	--------	--------------

Dura Seal Paving Contr.	
Unit Price	Amount
\$51.00	\$169,830.00
\$81.50	\$8,639.00
\$50.25	\$256,275.00
\$2.00	\$5,220.00
\$2.00	\$100.00
\$28,900.00	\$28,900.00
\$0.13	\$2,548.00
\$0.13	\$2,548.00
\$1.51	\$369.95
\$4.94	\$2,998.58
\$0.30	\$5,850.00
\$17,230.00	\$17,230.00
	\$0.00

\$500,508.53

Gershenson Construction	
Unit Price	Amount
\$53.00	\$176,490.00
\$119.00	\$12,614.00
\$52.90	\$269,790.00
\$4.00	\$10,440.00
\$4.00	\$200.00
\$12,060.00	\$12,060.00
\$0.21	\$4,116.00
\$0.21	\$4,116.00
\$1.55	\$379.75
\$11.70	\$7,101.90
\$0.36	\$7,020.00
\$4,576.00	\$4,576.00
	\$0.00

\$508,903.65

County Asphalt Paving	
Unit Price	Amount
\$55.35	\$184,315.50
\$107.00	\$11,342.00
\$52.86	\$269,586.00
\$4.59	\$11,979.90
\$7.59	\$379.50
\$19,498.00	\$19,498.00
\$0.13	\$2,548.00
\$0.13	\$2,548.00
\$5.76	\$1,411.20
\$11.46	\$6,956.22
\$0.32	\$6,240.00
\$15,133.00	\$15,133.00
	\$0.00

\$531,937.32
